XXVI Campeonato Nacional (N)

Madrid, Spain
30 Sep 2005, Stallions 7-10 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: OM EL
EXTREEM*

Colour:

Owner: Complutum
Arabians

Name: PUNTO
Colour:
Owner: Moreno Abril

Name: GUAL ZAR
Colour:
Owner: Castromil

Name: SALAO
Colour:
Owner: Moreno Abril

Name: ESTEL
Colour:
Owner: Alemany

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	XXVI Campeonato Nacional (N)

